
Pachet

I.D.: 65185591

Data publicarii	13.01.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 653,96 RON - 653,96 RON

Descriere: 1 BIBLIORAFT MARMORAT 8 CM BUC 20 5.46 109.20 2 POST-IT 76/75 MM BUC 10 1.26 12.60 3 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 6 12.61 75.66 4 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 10 0.84 8.40 5 FLUID CORECTOR 20 ML BUC 20 2.10 42.00 6 DOSAR CARTON SINA BUC 200 0.55 110.00 7 DOSAR PVC BUC 200 0.42 84.00 8 MARKER CD BUC 24 2.52 60.48 9 EVIDENTIATOR BUC 12 2.10 25.20 10 PLIC C4 BUC 100 0.21 21.00 11 PLIC C5 BUC 100 0.13 13.00 12 PLIC C6 BUC 100 0.05 5.00 13 SPRAY MONITOR BUC 6 12.61 75.66 14 CUB HARTIE ALB BUC 4 2.94 11.76
